Pre-Bid Conference Attendees
ITB# SU0-15740
November 13, 2019, 3:00PM
TITLE: Tolt Dam – Fixed Cone Valve and Hydraulic Power Unit

	NAME
	COMPANY
	PHONE NUMBER
	EMAIL ADDRESS

	Doug Hartsook
	Hilton Valve
	425-250-3351
	Doug.hartsook@dezurick.com 

	Ryan Shuler
	DeZurik
	206-641-5103
	Ryan.shuler@dezurik.com 

	Scott Salzer
	Special Products
	206-242-7026
	specialproducts@aol.com 

	Jim Pearman
	Ross Valve
	518-274-0961
	jpearman@rossvalve.com 

	Zakary Hughes
	Ross Valve
	518-274-0961
	zak@rossvalve.com 

	Mark Dennis
	CB Pacific
	425-429-7754
	mark.dennis@cb-pacific.com 

	Scott Vande Vusse
	Whitney Equipment
	425-486-9499
	svandevusse@weci.com 

	Chris Keeling
	Valve Solutions Inc
	770-670-4922
	ckeeling@valvesolutions.com 

	John Brewer
	Orbinox USA
	359-360-1713
	j.brewer@orbinox.com 

	Jörg Baader
	VAG USA LLC
	724-900-4194
	J.Baader@vag-group.com 

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	



